Folder
—
FOLDER
Industrial plugs and sockets
For demanding use
—
Industrial plugs and sockets
A perfect choice

WH  IP67 watertight, heavy-duty
—
Explanation of type code
—
Type 316-C6 (for 3P+E)
—
Type 216-C6 (for 2P+E)
4  2CMC700006C0201 | Industrial plugs & sockets Industrial plugs & sockets | 2CMC700006C0201  5
> 50 V~
>300...500 Hz
> 50 V~
>300...500 Hz
> 50 V~
>300...500 Hz
380 V~, 50 Hz
440 V~, 60 Hz
220/380 V~,
50 Hz
250/440 V~,
60 Hz
100...130 V~
50 and 60 Hz
100...130 V~
50 and 60 Hz  57/100...
75/130 V~
50 and 60 Hz
600...690 V~
50 and 60 Hz
347/600...400/690 V~
50 and 60 Hz
200...250 V~
50 and 60 Hz
380...415 V~
50 and 60 Hz
200/346...240/415 V~
50 and 60 Hz
480...500 V~
50 and 60 Hz
277/480..288/500 V~
50 and 60Hz
480...500 V~
50 and 60 Hz
1000 V~
for 63 and 125 A
380...415 V~
50 and 60 Hz
200...250 V~
50 and 60 Hz
120/208...
144/250 V~
50 and 60 Hz
> 50 V~
100...300 Hz
> 50 V~
100...300 Hz
> 50 V~
100...300 Hz
3P + N + E
3P + E
2P + E
Industrial plugs and sockets
IEC 60 309-2 ”clock”
Standard voltages
Color codes according to IEC60309-1, -2
Position of earthing sleeve
according to IEC 60309-2 (clock)
2P+E 3P+E 3P+N+E
1  Optional voltage
(not stated below)
 Optional voltage